
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $53,648.59
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Roberto	Estevez txn_4dHX6ZE $10.00 $53,658.59
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_wNHAk2K -$0.70 $53,657.89
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Natalie	Cannon txn_a8HMEy0 $10.00 $53,667.89
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_gnHJKqG -$0.70 $53,667.19
2025-05-12 FFFUSA.link	Domain txn_gnHJKn4 -$13.95 $53,653.24
2025-05-12 LastPass txn_NQHZdkv -$38.16 $53,615.08
2025-05-12 FFF	USA	ID	Protect txn_QmH9leK -$9.95 $53,605.13
2025-05-12 Zoom txn_XGH4XGo -$169.49 $53,435.64
2025-05-12 USSC	Website txn_V0HgJ0x -$466.20 $52,969.44
2025-05-12 FFF	USA	Domain txn_mAHZ9Lx -$19.95 $52,949.49
2025-05-12 USSC	Domain txn_2zHOdGk -$19.95 $52,929.54
2025-05-12 End	the	Era	Website txn_oyHoQq0 -$233.20 $52,696.34
2025-05-12 ride	from	dinner	with	partners txn_78HyLYb -$4.82 $52,691.52
2025-05-12 coffee txn_vgH4x9X -$5.29 $52,686.23
2025-05-12 dinner	with	partners txn_qkHRaB0 -$7.76 $52,678.47
2025-05-12 lunch	during	layover txn_nEHp57v -$35.00 $52,643.47
2025-05-12 groceries txn_p5HoPzA -$44.11 $52,599.36
2025-05-12 mobile	data txn_OXH67Aa -$26.49 $52,572.87
2025-05-12 airport	coffee txn_PVHGXW8 -$6.73 $52,566.14
2025-05-12 coffee txn_WBHWJLO -$8.82 $52,557.32
2025-05-12 ride	to	dinner	with	partners txn_ZeH90Rn -$5.59 $52,551.73
2025-05-12 ride	to	artbuild txn_AWHV5GQ -$8.71 $52,543.02
2025-05-12 ride	from	artbuild txn_EyHwdgA -$2.24 $52,540.78
2025-05-12 ride	to	dinner	with	partners txn_yXHYOdl -$5.71 $52,535.07
2025-05-12 ride	from	venue	before	final	plenary txn_5wHK5zv -$15.88 $52,519.19

2025-05-12 ride	to	dinner	with	partners txn_kWHOB5y -$4.76 $52,514.43
2025-05-12 ride	from	dinner	with	partners txn_YRHxmM7 -$4.65 $52,509.78
2025-05-12 breakfast	during	travel	home txn_JxHEKnZ -$10.59 $52,499.19
2025-05-12 AirBnB txn_OXH67JA -$1,323.20 $51,175.99
2025-05-12 Dinner txn_PVHGXnn -$184.28 $50,991.71
2025-05-12 Groceries txn_WBHWJyk -$254.89 $50,736.82
2025-05-12 Dinner txn_ZeH90Yx -$43.25 $50,693.57
2025-05-12 Dinner txn_AWHV54l -$276.63 $50,416.94
2025-05-12 Dinner txn_EyHwdLm -$78.11 $50,338.83
2025-05-18 GREENGEEKS	LLC txn_PVHGxYP -$19.95 $50,318.88
2025-05-19 FFF	Volusia txn_d7HY6NQ -$23.67 $50,295.21
2025-05-19 FFF	Blacksburg txn_wNHAQ9W -$14.07 $50,281.14
2025-05-19 FFF	Chicago txn_MNH5MEA -$14.98 $50,266.16
2025-05-20 Performers txn_AWHVaM8 -$800.00 $49,466.16
2025-05-20 Stage	Banners txn_EyHwkNl -$381.28 $49,084.88
2025-05-20 Supplies txn_yXHY40d -$163.50 $48,921.38
2025-05-20 Stage	&	Sound txn_5wHKklM -$4,575.00 $44,346.38
2025-05-20 ASL	Interpreters txn_kWHOq7o -$810.00 $43,536.38
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Seth	Morrison txn_rYHPEnX $10.00 $43,546.38
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_evHoXOE -$0.70 $43,545.68



2025-05-28 Donation	from	Debjani	Konar txn_evHolAr $5.00 $43,550.68
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Cecily	Sockman txn_OXH65ze $26.81 $43,577.49
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Mia	Johnson txn_OXH6omE $64.52 $43,642.01

WITHDRAWN:	$10,132.91.	DEPOSITED:	$126.33. $43,642.01

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


